THE FEDERATION

of COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES of BC

2023 JUNE CONFERENCE: AGENDA

LEADERSHIP TOOLS AND LESSONS

Conference Facilitator: Kathryn Thomson, LeadershipMind

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:30

5:00-7:00

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions

First Nation Leadership Lessons
Chief Clarence Louie, Osoyoos Indian Band

Refreshments and Exhibitors

Assessing the Readiness of Community Social Services
to Respond to the Impacts of Climate Change
Arden Henley and Ingrid Kastens, Green Technology Education Centre

Lunch and Exhibitors

Leadership Conversations Part 1:
Leveraging our Collective Power to Embody Climate Justice,
Social Justice, and Authentic Practices of Reconciliation

Refreshments and Exhibitors

Leadership Conversations Part 2:
Leveraging our Collective Power to Embody Climate Justice,
Social Justice, and Authentic Practices of Reconciliation

Closing and Witnessing

Reception sponsored by the Federation Association Benefit Plan
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